

National Association of Professional Social Workers in India (NAPSWI)

Reg. No. 53647 of 2005 (Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860)

NAPSWI Secretariat

C/o BPHES' Centre for Studies in Rural Development - Institute of Social Work and Research, Station Road, Ahmednagar – 414001, Maharashtra, INDIA

President Office:

C/o Department of Social Work, University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007

Individual Membership Registration Details

Details provided in membership registration form are found in accordance with the rules of membership. Applicant .may be granted membership of NAPSWI.

Registration No.	2404
Category of membership:	Individual Membership
Name	Pondi Kishore Kumar
E mail	director@subhiksha.org
Mobile Number	9908076899
Age (In Years)	45
Gender	Male
Education in Social Work:	Yes
Degree:	MSW
Profession:	Practitioner
If practitioner area :	Practitioner
Designation:	Chairman
Permanent Address	Subhiksha Voluntary Organization H.No : 17- 153/2/WP Annapurna Housing Society Mahindra Hills , East Marredpally Secunderabad -500026 Hyderabad , Telangana,India

Untitled Document

Address for Communication	Subhiksha Voluntary Organization H.No : 17- 153/2/WP Annapurna Housing Society Mahindra Hills , East Marredpally Secunderabad -500026 Hyderabad , Telangana,India
Date of Registration	
Amount Paid (INR)	3000
Attach Certificates	download
Print	